BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE 30/5/2025 13:50 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:03
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS (2) BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS
1 1:28.435 42.231 1 1:26.574 43.548
2 1:21.578 -6.857 39.719 41.859 2 1:25.431 -1.143 40.355 45.076
3 1:20.578 -1.000 38.699 41.879 3 1:22.832 -2.599 39.462 43.370
4 1:21.178 +0.600 38.616 42.562 4 1:22.764 -0.068 39.377 43.387
5 1:21.471 +0.293 39.015 42.456 5 1:21.769 -0.995 39.204 42.565
6 1:21.000 -0.471 38.929 42.071
7 1:20.946 -0.054 38.743 42.203 (81) SKIRIANOGLOU ANASTASIOS
8 1:21.887 +0.941 39.257 42.630 1 1:27.816 44.044
9 1:20.965 -0.922 38.709 42.256 2 1:22.136 -5.680 39.595 42,541
10 1:21.636 +0.671 39.162 42.474 3 1:26.803 +4.667 42,613 44.190
11 1:21.907 +0.271 39.357 42.550 4 1:23.350 -3.453 40.043 43.307
12 1:21.856 -0.051 39.350 42.506 5 1:23.046 -0.304 39.998 43.048
13 1:21.748 -0.108 39.177 42.571 6 1:23.453 +0.407 40.257 43.196
14 1:21.815 +0.067 39.433 42.382
(34) MOISIS AJAMI
(7) PASCOTA PATRICK 1 1:27.226 43.139
1 1:27.174 43.328 2 1:22.647 -4.579 39.969 42.678
2 1:21.967 -5.207 39.632 42.335 3 1:22.156 -0.491 39.620 42.536
3 1:29.403 +7.436 47.225 42.178 4 1:23.021 +0.865 39.745 43.276
4 1:21.517 -7.886 39.407 42.110 5 1:22.380 -0.641 39.744 42.636
5 1:21.150 -0.367 39.002 42.148 6 1:23.262 +0.882 40.482 42.780
p6 3:22.719 2:01.569 53.323 7 1:57.025 +33.763 50.471 1:06.554
7 1:26.396 1:56.323 43.007 8 1:22.602 -34.423 39.701 42.901
8 1:21.342 -5.054 39.265 42.077 9 1:22.454 -0.148 39.495 42.959
9 1:20.986 -0.356 38.929 42.057 10 1:40.121 +17.667 52.194 47927
11 1:23.089 -17.032 39.985 43.104
(1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS
1 1:32.318 42.489 (6) TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL
2 1:21.186 -11.132 39.064 42.122 pl 4:06.014
3 1:21.004 -0.182 38.989 42,015 2 1:38.779 2:27.235 52.239
4 1:23.169 +2.165 40.527 42.642 3 1:23.276 -15.503 39.965 43.311
5 1:21.147 -2.022 39.036 42.111 4 1:22.652 -0.624 39.741 42911
5 1:23.319 +0.667 39.558 43.761
(28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS 6 1:23.219 -0.100 39.565 43.654
1 1:27.489 43.164 7 1:22.198 -1.021 39.527 42.671
2 1:22.083 -5.406 39.289 42.794
3 1:22.210 +0.127 39.193 43.017 (19) BAR ALEXANDRU VLAD
4 1:23.941 +1.731 39.511 44.430 1 1:37.166 46.449
5 1:21.565 -2.376 39.023 42.542 2 1:41.775 +4.609 58.061 43.714
6 1:21.422 -0.143 38.948 42.474 3 1:22.315 -19.460 39.654 42.661
7 1:21.425 +0.003 38.857 42.568 4 1:22.652 +0.337 39.518 43.134
8 1:22.710 +1.285 38.918 43.792 5 1:48.690 +26.038 1:04.643 44.047
9 1:29.011 +6.301 39.480 49.531 6 1:23.261 -25.429 39.780 43.481
10 1:23.899 -5.112 39.008 44.891
11 1:27.367 +3.468 44.592 42.775 (43) AXEL ISMAIL
12 1:21.727 -5.640 39.094 42.633 1 1:28.428 43.378
13 1:21.687 -0.040 39.046 42.641 2 1:22.569 -5.859 39.762 42.807
14 1:22.663 +0.976 39.942 42.721 3 1:22.591 +0.022 39.854 42.737
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUNDS 2 & 3

AGAHTIKI

"\
\°>,

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SSP

PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:03

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

30/5/2025.13:50

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:22.966 +0.375 39.988 42.978 1 1:39.906 45.376
5 1:22.740 -0.226 39.942 42.798 2 1:25.645 -14.261 41.154 44.491
6 1:23.223 +0.483 40.070 43.153 3 1:25.154 -0.491 40.964 44.190
7 1:22.959 -0.264 39.869 43.090 4 1:24.251 -0.903 40.604 43.647
8 1:22.583 -0.376 39.814 42.769 5 1:24.602 +0.351 40.562 44.040
9 1:38.737 +16.154 43.485 55.252 6 1:24.194 -0.408 40.396 43.798
10 1:22.559 -16.178 39.733 42.826
(99) NIKOLOV TODOR
(337) KONTOGIANNIS MENELAOS 1 1:28.937 44.454
1 1:28.841 43.531 2 1:25.107 -3.830 40.862 44.245
2 1:23.787 -5.054 40.230 43.557 3 1:24.714 -0.393 40.802 43.912
3 1:24.407 +0.620 41.032 43.375 4 1:50.179 +25.465 1:05.941 44.238
4 1:22.875 -1.532 39.948 42.927 5 1:25.630 -24.549 40.941 44.689
p5 3:50.932 2:28.057 42.414 6 1:25.365 -0.265 41.142 44.223
6 1:28.504 2:22.428 44.003
7 1:24.362 -4.142 40.050 44.312 (27) MARTIS DIONYSIOS
1:23.175 -1.187 40.089 43.086 1 1:32.601 44.825
9 1:22.683 -0.492 39.729 42.954 2 1:26.139 -6.462 41.606 44.533
10 1:23.031 +0.348 39.987 43.044 3 1:25.329 -0.810 41.220 44.109
11 1:22.818 -0.213 39.848 42.970 4 1:24.995 -0.334 40.909 44.086
5 1:25.436 +0.441 41.133 44.303
(555) BIRLADEANU FLORIN
1 1:27.275 43.325 (33) TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS
2 1:24.733 -2.542 40.046 44.687 1 1:37.227 46.359
3 1:23.335 -1.398 40.426 42.909 2 1:27.303 -9.924 42.293 45.010
4 1:22.985 -0.350 40.046 42.939 3 1:25.918 -1.385 41.426 44.492
5 1:22.771 -0.214 39.804 42.967 4 1:26.166 +0.248 41.515 44.651
6 1:26.860 +4.089 44.042 42.818 5 1:25.967 -0.199 41.570 44.397
6 1:25.880 -0.087 41.196 44.684
(99) ANDREAS IAKOVOU
1 1:26.721 43.581 (50) GEORGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS
2 1:23.408 -3.313 40.060 43.348 1 1:35.324 45.417
3 1:23.125 -0.283 39.773 43.352 2 1:28.237 -7.087 42.608 45.629
4 1:23.457 +0.332 39.920 43.537 3 1:27.167 -1.070 42.121 45.046
5 1:24.262 +0.805 40.501 43.761 4 1:26.188 -0.979 41.215 44.973
6 1:23.351 -0.911 39.922 43.429 5 1:25.913 -0.275 41.337 44.576
7 1:25.217 +1.866 41.122 44.095 6 1:25.900 -0.013 41.294 44.606
8 1:23.724 -1.493 40.049 43.675
9 1:24.195 +0.471 40.330 43.865 (73) ANDRONACHE ADRIAN
1 1:34.672 46.940
(54) KICHUKOV VASIL 2 1:26.489 -8.183 41.791 44.698
1 1:29.393 45.023 3 1:40.914 +14.425 47.935 52.979
2 1:24.989 -4.404 40911 44.078 p4 4:22.757 2:41.843 51.849
3 1:24.544 -0.445 40.599 43.945 5 1:37.066 2:45.691 47.177
4 1:24.584 +0.040 40.342 44.242 6 1:26.613 -10.453 41911 44.702
5 1:24.139 -0.445 40.434 43.705 7 1:38.726 +12.113 42.035 56.691
6 1:24.345 +0.206 40.401 43.944
7 1:24.395 +0.050 40.442 43.953 (104) MITKOV MITKO
1 1:34.207 46.636
(35) TOLGA UPRAK 2 1:27.945 -6.262 42.963 44.982
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP G

ROUNDS 2 & 3

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE 30/5/2025 13:50 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:03
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:28.299 +0.354 42.785 45.514
4 1:28.356 +0.057 42,974 45.382
5 1:28.018 -0.338 42.647 45.371
6 1:28.505 +0.487 42.170 46.335
Orbits |

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

ST gy S -timing.com

Printed: 30/5/2025 14:13:30 Page 3/3



